



PACHET ECONOMIZOR

I.D.: 79032870

Data publicarii	24.02.23	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.650,83 RON - 1.650,83 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare ECONOMIZOR+ARZATOR BUC 1 1134.45 1134.45
ROB GAZ 3/4 BUC 4 39.495 157.98 LOCTITE BUC 2 50.42 100.84 OLANDEZ ALAMA 3/4 BUC 4
20.5875 82.35 MUFA GEBO 3/4 BUC 3 58.4033 175.21
